	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2014-T1)


	DATE
	04/26/2014 @ 2.00 PM

	RESULT
	MONSOON BLUES WON BY 4 WICKETS

	TOSS

	ALLROUNDERS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT FIRST

	UMPIRES
	O’FALLON BLUES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	JOJIN


	ALL ROUNDERS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	MUTHU
	OUT
	14
	
	

	2
	MITESH
	OUT
	0
	
	

	3
	SRI
	OUT
	8
	
	

	4
	BASKAR
	OUT
	16
	
	

	5
	BABU
	OUT
	0
	
	

	6
	SARAVANAN
	OUT
	10
	
	

	7
	MADHU
	OUT
	8
	
	

	8
	BRUNO
	OUT
	0
	
	

	9
	DIXIT
	OUT
	0
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	6
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 62 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	ANOOP
	4
	
	16
	1

	2
	REHMAN
	2
	
	11
	1

	3
	HISHAM
	4
	
	21
	2

	4
	SANTHOSH
	2
	
	14
	3


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	JOJIN
	NOT OUT
	32
	
	

	2
	SREEJITH
	OUT
	0
	
	

	3
	HISHAM
	OUT
	8
	
	

	4
	ARUN
	OUT
	3
	
	

	5
	DILEEP
	RUN OUT
	2
	
	

	6
	ANOOP
	NOT OUT
	12
	
	

	7
	SIBU
	
	
	
	

	8
	SREEJITH 
	
	
	
	

	9
	ABHILASH
	
	
	
	

	10
	SANTHOSH
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	6
	
	
	

	
	Total
	10 OVERS 63/4
	
	
	


	ALL ROUNDERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	BASKAR
	2
	
	16
	1

	2
	MUTHU
	3
	
	15
	1

	3
	DIXIT
	3
	
	16
	0

	4
	SRI
	2
	
	16
	1


